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DOBELES DZIRNAVNIEKA KAUSA IZCINAS KOPVERTEIUMS 2017

Vieta Uzvards Vards Punkti péc 3 posmiem
1 EISAKS Kalvis 155
2 RITUMS Raivis 118
3 INOVSKIS Nauris 95
4 BOLSIS Niklavs 93
5 SPRUDE Arvis 90
6 ROZENFELDS Egons 85
7 KNOPS Kristaps 84
8 PAVLOVS Evalds 80
9 LEJINS Viesturs 76
10 VISOCKIS Juris 70
11 PUMPISS Anrijs 68
12 VEVERS Girts 65
13 DARZNIEKS Aivars 62
14 SLAIDINS Didzis 55
15 SISOLATINS Artars 51
16 KIPURS Kaspars 50
17 BRUZINSKIS Janis 46
18 SAVICKIS Martins 45
19 ROZE Artis 45
20 ANDRIJANOVS Reinis 40
21 OZOLS Janis 40
22 DINSBERGS Toms 40
23 VILUMOVS lvo 39
24 KACERAUSKAS  Arturas 38

25 Cikste Kaspars 38
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38
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43
44
45
46
47
48
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57

APSE Agnis
NERUGALS Viktors
BALODIS Andris
RIBAKS Emils
PERKONS Marcis
KANCERS Kristaps
EGLITIS Aldis
GAILISS Oskars
BEIKA Normunds
AKIS Sandis
MIKULENS Juris
RUBIKS Janis
BERZINS Matiss
LEJINS Martins
FLAKSIS Martins
KALEJS Maris
PETERSONS Martins
SARAKOVS Renars
BERGS Emils
MELANS Martins
GANZBURGS lvars
SIDELSKIS Guntars
SKREBELS Juris
GEROJEVS  Aleksandrs
RONIS Arturs
SEDLINS Uldis
DOBROVOLSKIS lgors
PARUPS Lauris
GAURIKOVS Andris
ABOLINS Janis
JUKSINSKIS Aléns

DERGACS
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58
59
60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

ZALITIS
MERZLIKINS
PASKAUSKS

ZERBIS
SKUJENIEKS

Kohs
ZARINS
LUSIS
GOZA

SULGA
MIHNEVICS

LIPSKIS

ZIRBA

Arturs
Aleksandrs
Karels
lvars
Vilis
Toms
Sandris
Sandis
Sandis
Andrejs
Ugis
Andrejs
Kristaps
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